
Titre : Wednesday
STAR 1 & 2

Entraîneur: Christine Girouard

Mardi 11 mars 17h10 à 18h05
Mardi 18mars 17h10 à 18h05

Mardi 25 mars 17h10 à 18h05
Mardi 1er avril 17h10 à 18h05

Lundi 7 avril 17h15 à 18h00

Alexie  Martin
Alie  Morissette
Anne-Laurie  Côté
Béatrice  Catana

Charlotte  Campbell
Charlotte  Demers
Clémence  Bonneville
Élizabeth  Marien
Éloïse Yacoub
Emma  Proulx
Emmanuelle  Paquette
Emy  Pronovost
Ève  Dubé
Florence  Turmel
Gabrielle  Labrie
Jade  Lapointe
Juliette  Lecours
Léa  Dubé
Lili Rose  Campos Denault
Maéva  Huet
Mélissande  Laflamme
Myriam  Tremblay
Samie  Pelletier
Sophie  Marois

Prénom Nom
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Billie-Jeanne  Dutton


